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Date Time Team Team Notes
Saturday, October 26, 2013 7:45 Peewee Squirt

Sunday, October 27, 2013 8:00 Wolfpack Bantam
Sunday, October 27, 2013 17:00 Peewee Squirt

Wednesday, October 30, 2013 20:00 Wolfpack Bantam  
Friday, November 01, 2013 TBD Squirt Squirt Drop the Puck 11/1 - 3

Saturday, November 02, 2013 TBD Squirt Squirt Drop the Puck 11/1 - 3
Sunday, November 03, 2013 TBD Squirt Squirt Drop the Puck 11/1 - 3

Wednesday, November 06, 2013 20:00 Wolfpack Bantam
Saturday, November 09, 2013 8:00 Peewee Squirt
Saturday, November 09, 2013 9:30 Wolfpack Bantam

Wednesday, November 13, 2013 20:00 Wolfpack Bantam
Saturday, November 16, 2013 TBD Peewee Peewee Drop the Puck 11/16-17

Sunday, November 17, 2013 TBD Peewee Peewee Drop the Puck 11/16-17
Sunday, November 17, 2013 17:00 Squirt

Wednesday, November 20, 2013 20:00 Bantam
Saturday, November 23, 2013 TBD Bantam Bantam Drop the Puck 11/23-24

Sunday, November 24, 2013 TBD Bantam Bantam Drop the Puck 11/23-24
Saturday, November 23, 2013 8:00 Wolfpack
Saturday, November 23, 2013 9:30 Squirt

Sunday, November 24, 2013 18:30 Peewee NEW!!
Monday, November 25, 2013 14:45 Wolfpack
Tuesday, November 26, 2013 14:45 Bantam

Wednesday, November 27, 2013 14:45 Peewee
Wednesday, November 27, 2013 20:00 Wolfpack Bantam Wednesday before Thanksgiving

Saturday, November 30, 2013 8:00 Wolfpack 75 minutes
Saturday, November 30, 2013 14:15 Peewee Squirt 60 minutes
Saturday, November 30, 2013 15:30 Squirt Peewee 60 minutes

Sunday, December 01, 2013 8:00 Wolfpack 75 minutes
Sunday, December 01, 2013 9:30 Squirt Peewee 75 minutes
Sunday, December 08, 2013 15:30 Wolfpack

Crested Butte Youth Hockey
Jorgensen Indoor Schedule

CB MS Basketball games 8 gr in 
Gunny. 6&7 gr in CB

DRAFT


	Early Season

